Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
23-01-2026 1/2
JEFGENPET63EL Jefferson 7.9 KVA Generator
- Electric Start
Part No: JEFGENPET63EL
Price: £1015.83 (exc VAT) | £1219.00 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEFGENPET63EL Jefferson 7.9 KVA Generator - Electric Start
Includes set of charging leads
Features
• Low oil alert
• LCD digital display shows voltage, frequency and hour meter
• Powered by a MacGen Engine
• AVR and electric start
Specifications
23-01-2026 2/2
Fuel Type Petrol
Engine MacGen 14.0HP Petrol
Max. Output 7.9kVA / 6.3kW
Rated Output 7.2kVA / 5.8kW
AC Output 1x230V 32A / 1x110V 32A (Sockets)
DC Output 12V / 8.3A
Fuel Tank Capacity 25L long run
Starting System AVR & electric start
Sound Power Level 97dB LWA